## 2016 Conflict of Interest – who still needs to sign and turn in

Commissioner	Resolution
Bill Pinske	X
Gary Kruggel	X
Bobbie Harder	X
Jim Swanson	× .
Joy Cohrs	X
Ron Shimanski	X
Joe Nagel	X
Doug Krueger	X
Sheldon Nies	1
Paul Wright	
Bryan Larson	X
Mike Housman	<u> </u>
Beth Oberg	X
Dale Fenrich	X
Mike Huberty	X

allie

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- \* This statement must be completed by each local official, it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- \* This statement is due to the Community Health Services Coordinator within 80 days after undertaking duties of office.
- **★** This statement may *not* be filed electronically.
- \* All information on this statement is public information.
- \* It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- \* Address questions to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator

pt.	*	
A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF THE	Local Official	KUUDAKITET PERKERUT : SAL
Name Cindy Schultz Ford	L.	Title of office held CHS ASCA Officer Telephone (destine)
Government Unit'  M-M-S  CHS		Telephone (daytime)
Address 2391 Hennepin the	. N.	
City, State, Zip	55336	
Occupation Anditor-Treasurer	Principal place of busi	iness County
Peri	od Covered	
	December 31, 2016	
<u>Sanuary 1, 2010</u>		
Marking Colleges at the sound of	Certification	rangunarya (1860) a la l
I, Crint or type name)  Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Serv current conflict of interest with my present official	rices Conflict of Interest I al position. I agree to ma	Policy, and am aware of no ke the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley
Community Health Board aware if any potential conflict of interest develops.		
Circly Scholy Fol 1-4-2016		
Signature of local official	Da	ate
Signature of local official	Da	ate

Any person who signs and certifies to be true a statement which the person knows contains false information, or who knowingly omits required information, is guilty of a gross misdemeanor.

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- \* This statement must be completed by each local official, it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- \* This statement is due to the Community Health Services Coordinator within 80 days after undertaking duties of office.
- **★** This statement may *not* be filed electronically.
- \* All information on this statement is public information.
- \* It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- \* Address questions to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator

Local Official		
Name Aurent Unit  Government Unit  Address  1805 Ford Ave Sure 206  City, State Zip  Ountof MU 5533V	Title of office held AMYSNATA  Telephone (daytime)  507-746-353/	
Occupation / HW Principal place of busi	iness	
January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016		
Certification		
I, Pland, certify that I have read, understand and agree to the (Print or type name)  Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and am aware of no current conflict of interest with my present official position. I agree to make the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board aware if any potential conflict of interest develops.  Signature of local official  Date		

Any person who signs and certifies to be true a statement which the person knows contains false information, or who knowingly omits required information, is guilty of a gross misdemeanor.

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services
   Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

L	Local Official
Name Pill Pinske	Title of office held
Government Unit 5:36 Co.	Daytime phone  507-964-225
Street/PO Box	527
City, State, ZIP Ar lington MN	55301
Occupation REALTER	Principal place of business An large to Mw.
	/ .
Pe	eriod Covered
	0.16 to (// ,20/7
	Certification
agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Commun	, certify that I have read, understand, and ity Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am my current official position. I agree to inform the Meekerny potential conflict of interest should arise.
Signature of Local Official	Date

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official		
Name Mike Housman	Title of office held  COMMISSIONS	
Government Unit	Daytime phone 612-386-6785	
Street/PO Box 325 5/6/Re AVe		
City, State, ZIP		
Occupation Principal place of business Self Employed Home	5	
Period Covered		
Jan / ,20/6 to Dec	37 ,20/6	
Certification		
I,	n. I agree to inform the Meeker-	
Signature of Local Official	/// <sup>1</sup> ///6	

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

#### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official		
Name	Title of office held	
CIARL KRUGGEL	COMMESSIONER	
Government Unit	Daytimo phono	
STBLEY COUNTY	507-649-4247	
Street/PO Box		
Street/PO Box 30219 5 MTE /fwy 15		
Gity, btate, zii		
WINTHER, MN 55396		
Occupation	Principal place of business	
FARMER	SAMO AS ABOVE	
<i>/-/</i> ,2	0 <u>16</u> to 12 - 3/ ,20 <u>/6</u>	
C	Certification	
(print or type name) agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Commun	, certify that I have read, understand, and ity Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am my current official position. I agree to inform the Meekermy potential conflict of interest should arise.	
Jay Knyyel Signature of Local Official	<u>1-/4-/6</u> Date	

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official		
Name  Mike Huberty  Government Unit  Meekin County Commissions  Street/PO Box  657 Meeken Av. w. # 486  City, State, ZIP	Title of office held	
Government Unit	Daytime phone	
meekin County Commissions	324453-8905	
Street/PO Box		
City State ZIP		
Eden Vally mr 55329		
Occupation Principal place of business	ss	
Period Covered	, 20 <u>/6</u>	
Certification		
I, Mike Helder Land (print or type name)  agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if any potential conflict of interest should arise.		
Signature of Local Official	7-14-16 Date	

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

L	ocal Official	
Name		Title of office held
Bryan Larson		Member
Government Unit Meeker County Commissioner		Daytime phone 320 221 3066
Street/PO Box 19640 612 Ave		
City, State, ZIP Libchfield Mn 555	355	
Occupation	Principal place of business	S
Farmer	Farm / 29772	580 Ave Grove City
	,	Mn 56243
Period Covered		
	0 <u>/6</u> to	12-31,2016
C	Certification	
I, Bryan Larson, certify that I have read, understand, and (print or type name) agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if any potential conflict of interest should arise.		
Bryan W. Parson Signature of Local Official		1 - 12- 2016 Date

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

#### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official		
	Title of office held  Commissioner	
Commissioner	Daytime phone 320-282-5260	
	7	
Principal place of business		
Period Covered		
Certification		
I,		
	Principal place of business  od Covered  to  rtification  recruite that I have been defined to conflict current official position	

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official		
Name	Title of office held	
Bobbie Harder	Commissioner	
Government Unit	Daytime phone	
Siblar County	507-46-3642	
Siblay County Street/PO Box		
33402 Stolly Hats Ln. City, State, ZIP		
Le Sueur, MN 56058		
Occupation	Principal place of business	
Homemaker		
	eriod Covered 20 <u>16</u> to <u>Dec 31</u> , 20 <u>16</u>	
	Certification	
I, Robbie Harder , certify that I have read, understand, and agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if any potential conflict of interest should arise.		
BHAILAL Signature of Local Official		

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official		
Name		Title of office held
Bolie Cheir		County Commissional
Government Unit		Daytime phone
Mada		320-221-0146
Street/PO Box		
City, State, ZIP		
Occupation Mu.		
Occupation	Principal place of busines	ss
MANAGU	American hagin	) Post ly
O .		
Pe	eriod Covered	
	20 to	, 20
	Certification	<b>医</b> 原性性性病 建聚基层
1 Bol d	contifue that I	have read understand and
I, Beth Chris (print or type name)	, certify that i i	nave reaa, unaerstana, una
agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Commun	nity Health Services Confli	ct of Interest Policy, and I am
aware of no current conflict of interest with		
McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if a	ny potential conflict of int	terest should arise.
4		
Boto abour		1/14/2016
Signature of Local Official		Date

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official	
Name Tacab III	Title of office held
Government Unit	Daytime phone 3 10-587-86 9)
Street/PO Box 830 & 1/th 5+	3,0-36,7-00 75
City, State, ZIP Glencoe MN 555/	8
Occupation Principal place of busin	ness
Period Covered	1
Jan 14th , 20/6 to De	20 31 SV
	16
Certification	
L Toseph Dand certify that	I have read, understand, and
agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conf	
aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official posit	ion. I agree to inform the Meeker-
McLeod-Sibley Community/Health Board if any potential conflict of in	1- /c/-/6
Signature of Local Official	Date
Any person who signs and certifies a statement to be true, but knows the staten knowingly omits required information, is guilty of a gros	

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official				
Name RON SHIMANSKI		Title of office held		
C		Daytime phone		
Me LEOD COUNTY		320-223-2355		
Street/PO BOX				
23808 DET AVE.				
City, State, ZIP SILVER LAKE,	nN1 5538	(		
Occupation FARM ER	Principal place of busi	ness		
FARIN EC	23808 VEI	AVB, SILVER LAKE		
Per	riod Covered			
	16 to 12-3	/- ,20 <i>j6</i>		
Co	ertification			
I, RON SHIMANSKI	, certify that	I have read, understand, and		
( print or type name) agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Communi	ty Health Services Con	flict of Interest Policy, and I am		
aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-				
McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if any potential conflict of interest should arise.				
Ron Shinansk		1-13-16		
Signature of Local Official		Date		

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Lo	cal Official			
Name	Title of office held			
Dung Krueyer	Commission -			
Government Unit	Daytime phone			
830 E 11th	6127562855			
Street/PO Box				
City, State, ZIP	55336			
	Principal place of business			
	od Covered			
Certification				
agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if any potential conflict of interest should arise.    July 2016   Signature of Local Official   Date				

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official				
Name Sheldon Mies				Title of office held
Government Unit				Daytime phone
Street/PO Box	E			
City, State, ZIP	350			
Occupation	Princi	pal pla	ce of busines	S
Pe	riod Co	overe	d	
gan ,21	0 <i>16</i>	to_	Dec	
SHELDON NIE	S			
11 11 1 1 2 1 2	Certific	ation		
I, MUNA Jun (print or type name)	le C	, ce	rtify that I h	nave read, understand, and
agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Communi				
aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if any potential conflict of interest should arise.				
Il Wing				1/20/16
Signature of Local Official				Date

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official				
Name	1	Title of office held		
din swanson		County Commissioned		
Government Unit		Daytime phone		
Sibley County		507-237-2505		
Street/PO Box 10 20 LAREST de	Drive			
Street/PO Box  City, State, ZIP  Caylord, mn  Occupation  Rehard Commissioner	55334			
Occupation	Principal place of busines	s		
Retired Commissioner	None			
Period Covered				
	0 <u>16</u> to <u>Dec</u>	31 , 20 <u>lé</u>		
	Certification			
I, Jim Swanson (print or type name)	, certify that I h	ave read, understand, and		
agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if any potential conflict of interest should arise.				
Signature of Local Official		Date		
Digitatare of Bocar Official		Batte		

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official				
Name	Title of office held			
Joy Cours Government Unit	LOMMISSIONER			
Government Unit	Daytimo phono			
SIBLEY COUNTY				
SIBLEY COUNTY  Street/PO Box  400 COURT  City, State, ZIP  GAYLORD MN 553.				
City, State, ZIP	,			
GAYLORD MN 553.	34			
Occupation	Principal place of business			
Period Covered				
JANUARY, 2	0 <u>16</u> to <u>TANUARY</u> ,20 <u>17</u>			
,2	0 <u>16</u> to <u>TANVANY</u> , 20 <u>17</u>			
	0/6 to TANVARY ,20/7  Certification			
(	Certification			
I, Joy Lojans  (print or type name)	Certification _, certify that I have read, understand, and			
I,	Certification, certify that I have read, understand, and ity Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am			
I,	Certification, certify that I have read, understand, and ity Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-			
I,	Certification, certify that I have read, understand, and ity Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-			
I,	Certification, certify that I have read, understand, and ity Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker- my potential conflict of interest should arise.			
I,	Certification, certify that I have read, understand, and ity Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker- my potential conflict of interest should arise.			
I,	Certification, certify that I have read, understand, and ity Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-			

Local Official for Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services

#### Instructions

- This statement must be completed by each local official and it must be signed and dated. The signature indicates that the official understands and agrees to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy.
- This signed statement must be submitted to the Community Health Services Director within 80 days of the commencement of official duties.
- This statement may not be filed electronically.
- All information on this statement is public information.
- It is unlawful to use this information for commercial purposes.
- Questions regarding the content and/or purpose of this statement should be addressed to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Coordinator.

Local Official				
Name Paul Wright			Title of office held County Commissiones	
Government Unit			Daytime phone	
Street/PO Box 15215 Carry	ROAG	1 7		
City, State, ZIP	553	50		
Occupation	Prin	cipal place of business	S	
	Period (	Covered		
	, 20	_ to	, 20	
Certification				
I, PAI Wright (print or type name)		, certify that I h	ave read, understand, and	
agree to the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Services Conflict of Interest Policy, and I am aware of no current conflict of interest with my current official position. I agree to inform the Meeker-McLeod-Sibley Community Health Board if any potential conflict of interest should arise.				
McLeoa-Sibley Community Health Board	if any pote	ential conflict of inte	erest should arise.	
- Hall to		200	2-5-16	
Signature of Local Official			Date	